
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 8 4 948887 8686 8Vickers C EE 43770 AA CHE

2 Targets: 8 8 8 5 926878 8766 7Heath GM EE 82297 AA STA

3 Targets: 8 6 8 5 917887 6686 8Weston E EE 93361 AA STA

4 Targets: 8 7 7 5 885878 8575 8Howell T EE 43629 AA STA

5 Targets: 8 8 7 5 876768 5676 8Oakley M EE 124615 AA CHE

Yes6 Targets: 8 7 7 2 865888 7486 8Holland M EE 132228 AA CHE

6 Targets: 8 7 7 4 865877 8585 7Lomas RA EE 24242 AA DER

Yes6 Targets: 7 7 7 3 864788 7785 8Roe A EE 55114 AA DER

9 Targets: 8 8 5 4 857888 8553 8Hampson D EE 139404 AA* LAN

Yes9 Targets: 8 7 7 4 858778 6683 6Mcnamara S EE 92903 AA STA

11 Targets: 8 7 6 5 847687 5874 6Andrews IW EE 71406 AA LAN

12 Targets: 7 6 7 4 836874 6776 8Humphreys P WW 1858 AA WDB

13 Targets: 8 3 7 2 787877 5575 7Bulcock S EE 109944 AA LAN

14 Targets: 5 7 5 5 762875 6585 8Woodcock J EE 127111 AA CHE
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100 Bird Reg ESP Competition ESP
15/07/2018Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 6 6 4 907888 8786 7Rowbottom P EE 112264 A STA

2 Targets: 8 7 8 4 887877 7586 6Bevan G EE 73476 A DER

3 Targets: 8 7 7 5 876787 6756 8Harrison RJ WW 2283 A WDB

4 Targets: 7 8 7 4 865788 8574 8Edwards I EE 121602 A MER

5 Targets: 7 7 5 5 857888 7475 7Dudley M EE 115871 A STA

6 Targets: 8 7 6 5 846688 8374 8Jones A EE 113535 A WAL

6 Targets: 7 8 7 2 848886 6466 8Oakley K EE 124597 A CHE

6 Targets: 8 7 6 6 846688 6465 8Welsh GD EE 31618 A LAN

Yes9 Targets: 7 8 7 3 836887 5772 8Stubbs I EE 123741 A CHE

10 Targets: 8 6 6 4 827767 8485 6Gregory B EE 123406 A DER

Yes10 Targets: 8 8 7 3 825858 5665 8Humphreys RJ EE 116152 A WAL

Yes10 Targets: 7 8 5 4 825788 7583 7Snelling M EE 35274 A CHE

13 Targets: 7 7 6 1 814788 7685 7Holt C EE 127331 A YOR

13 Targets: 6 7 7 4 814888 6474 8Howell Jnr T EE 130441 A STA

13 Targets: 8 4 7 2 818777 8565 7Shreeve JA EE 3975 A CHE

16 Targets: 8 7 5 4 805677 8475 7Richardson J EE 125597 A DER

16 Targets: 7 8 7 4 806788 6564 4Wilson J EE 138411 A STA

Yes18 Targets: 5 7 5 6 792786 6766 8Roberts PN EE 85684 A DER

Yes19 Targets: 7 5 3 5 787887 8454 7Hogg K EE 90498 A LAN
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100 Bird Reg ESP Competition ESP
15/07/2018Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

19 Targets: 8 3 8 5 787865 7476 4Waterman N EE 83554 A CHE

19 Targets: 8 7 4 4 785888 6463 7Woodcock T EE 127594 A CHE

Yes22 Targets: 8 8 5 5 764857 4383 8Bate P EE 85393 A DER

22 Targets: 5 8 5 6 767868 8273 3Hunt R EE 104094 A DER

Yes24 Targets: 6 3 6 1 735885 7574 8Ellis C EE 121453 A MER

Yes25 Targets: 6 6 7 5 725676 6554 4Dale S EE 90855 A LEI

25 Targets: 7 8 7 3 724868 6524 4Parker G EE 67735 A STA

27 Targets: 6 5 5 4 714488 6645 6Moss FA EE 69625 A CHE

Yes28 Targets: 8 6 4 3 684777 6163 6Halsey HJ EE 97427 A DER

Yes28 Targets: 6 6 6 0 686685 5482 6Jones G EE 126866 A CHE

30 Targets: 7 4 4 4 665765 5751 6Usher M EE 135115 A YOR

31 Targets: 0Weston C EE 132571 A STA
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100 Bird Reg ESP Competition ESP
15/07/2018Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 7 8 4 866877 8566 7Smith C EE 36730 B YOR

Yes2 Targets: 8 7 7 5 844688 6773 8Jones JC EE 94671 B STA

Yes3 Targets: 8 5 7 6 834868 8585 5Humphreys DI EE 104234 B WAL

Yes4 Targets: 8 6 8 4 805685 7366 8Robinson K EE 132223 B MER

5 Targets: 8 7 5 5 795767 7574 6Morton P EE 128719 B LAN

Yes6 Targets: 7 6 7 5 783688 6645 7Haw MA EE 30866 B YOR

Yes6 Targets: 8 7 5 5 785768 5555 7Hough S EE 113044 B CHE

8 Targets: 8 8 3 4 775686 7566 5Baker A EE 130284 B CHE

9 Targets: 8 2 6 3 764887 6575 7Harris D EE 128303 B YOR

Yes10 Targets: 8 3 5 4 755888 4475 6Thomas E EE 114165 B WAL

11 Targets: 6 6 6 3 743688 8563 6Birchall R EE 87208 B CHE

Yes11 Targets: 7 7 5 5 743788 7353 6Eyre R EE 130715 B LAN

13 Targets: 7 5 7 3 713767 4853 6Merrington M EE 19675 B WAL

13 Targets: 8 6 6 3 714587 6644 4Saccomando J EE 131649 B YOR

15 Targets: 7 3 7 5 704548 8654 4Farmer G EE 135574 B LAN

15 Targets: 8 3 4 3 706788 3654 5Holt S EE 127339 B YOR

15 Targets: 5 5 7 2 703767 6781 6Rogers JA EE 118317 B LAN

18 Targets: 8 7 5 1 684655 6872 4Roberts DWR EE 138848 B WAL

Yes19 Targets: 8 7 6 4 640737 5513 8Holmes MT EE 135382 B CHE
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100 Bird Reg ESP Competition ESP
15/07/2018Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 0Bagshawe IA EE 137635 B DER

Yes20 Targets: 0Fielding D EE 133098 B CHE
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100 Bird Reg ESP Competition ESP
15/07/2018Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 5 7 7 4 774778 6485 5Sutton D EE 138882 C CHE

2 Targets: 7 6 5 3 675866 5415 6Naden BN EE 139226 C DER

3 Targets: 6 6 6 4 663586 8325 4Gant R EE 137178 C YOR

Yes3 Targets: 7 5 5 4 665575 6433 7Woodward A EE 132761 C CHE

Yes5 Targets: 6 4 4 1 616378 5076 4Ellman L EE 68704 C CHE

Yes6 Targets: 5 4 5 5 601384 5285 5Potts JA EE 136784 C CHE

Yes6 Targets: 4 8 5 4 603257 5453 5Ward R EE 139254 C* CHE

8 Targets: 3 4 4 0 595758 4184 6Doyne R EE 139426 C* YOR

Yes8 Targets: 7 4 7 4 594843 5223 6Kaye P EE 131260 C* YOR

Yes10 Targets: 7 8 6 2 574474 1226 4Wilson P EE 138911 C LAN

Yes11 Targets: 7 7 6 0 563375 4255 2Casswell M EE 135353 C YOR

Yes11 Targets: 3 7 3 1 562556 5364 6Vickers D EE 43197 C CHE

Yes13 Targets: 7 3 6 1 544684 3145 2Percival J EE 137964 C* DER

14 Targets: 6 3 4 3 522533 3653 6Wragg D EE 34044 C DER

Yes15 Targets: 3 3 4 2 503655 5242 6Caulfield D EE 130682 C LAN

Yes16 Targets: 5 3 2 1 425514 3225 4Corke S EE 527842 C* STA
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100 Bird Reg ESP Competition ESP
15/07/2018Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 4 4 785888 6463 7Woodcock T EE 127594 CLT CHE

Yes2 Targets: 4 8 5 4 603257 5453 5Ward R EE 139254 CLT CHE
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100 Bird Reg ESP Competition ESP
15/07/2018Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 6 4 827767 8485 6Gregory B EE 123406 JNR DER

2 Targets: 0Weston C EE 132571 JNR STA
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100 Bird Reg ESP Competition ESP
15/07/2018Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 8 7 2 848886 6466 8Oakley K EE 124597 LDY CHE

2 Targets: 8 6 6 3 714587 6644 4Saccomando J EE 131649 LDY YOR

3 Targets: 0Weston C EE 132571 LDY STA
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100 Bird Reg ESP Competition ESP
15/07/2018Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 8 4 948887 8686 8Vickers C EE 43770 SNR CHE

2 Targets: 8 8 8 5 926878 8766 7Heath GM EE 82297 SNR STA

3 Targets: 8 6 8 5 917887 6686 8Weston E EE 93361 SNR STA

4 Targets: 7 6 6 4 907888 8786 7Rowbottom P EE 112264 SNR STA

5 Targets: 8 7 7 5 885878 8575 8Howell T EE 43629 SNR STA

6 Targets: 8 7 7 5 876787 6756 8Harrison RJ WW 2283 SNR WDB

6 Targets: 8 8 7 5 876768 5676 8Oakley M EE 124615 SNR CHE

8 Targets: 7 8 7 4 865788 8574 8Edwards I EE 121602 SNR MER

8 Targets: 8 7 7 4 865877 8585 7Lomas RA EE 24242 SNR DER

Yes8 Targets: 7 7 7 3 864788 7785 8Roe A EE 55114 SNR DER

11 Targets: 7 7 5 5 857888 7475 7Dudley M EE 115871 SNR STA

11 Targets: 8 8 5 4 857888 8553 8Hampson D EE 139404 SNR LAN

13 Targets: 8 7 6 5 847687 5874 6Andrews IW EE 71406 SNR LAN

13 Targets: 8 7 6 5 846688 8374 8Jones A EE 113535 SNR WAL

Yes13 Targets: 8 7 7 5 844688 6773 8Jones JC EE 94671 SNR STA

Yes16 Targets: 8 5 7 6 834868 8585 5Humphreys DI EE 104234 SNR WAL

16 Targets: 7 6 7 4 836874 6776 8Humphreys P WW 1858 SNR WDB

Yes18 Targets: 8 8 7 3 825858 5665 8Humphreys RJ EE 116152 SNR WAL

19 Targets: 7 7 6 1 814788 7685 7Holt C EE 127331 SNR YOR
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100 Bird Reg ESP Competition ESP
15/07/2018Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

19 Targets: 6 7 7 4 814888 6474 8Howell Jnr T EE 130441 SNR STA

21 Targets: 8 7 5 4 805677 8475 7Richardson J EE 125597 SNR DER

Yes21 Targets: 8 6 8 4 805685 7366 8Robinson K EE 132223 SNR MER

21 Targets: 7 8 7 4 806788 6564 4Wilson J EE 138411 SNR STA

24 Targets: 8 7 5 5 795767 7574 6Morton P EE 128719 SNR LAN

25 Targets: 8 3 7 2 787877 5575 7Bulcock S EE 109944 SNR LAN

25 Targets: 8 3 8 5 787865 7476 4Waterman N EE 83554 SNR CHE

27 Targets: 8 8 3 4 775686 7566 5Baker A EE 130284 SNR CHE

27 Targets: 5 7 7 4 774778 6485 5Sutton D EE 138882 SNR CHE

29 Targets: 8 2 6 3 764887 6575 7Harris D EE 128303 SNR YOR

29 Targets: 5 8 5 6 767868 8273 3Hunt R EE 104094 SNR DER

29 Targets: 5 7 5 5 762875 6585 8Woodcock J EE 127111 SNR CHE

Yes32 Targets: 7 7 5 5 743788 7353 6Eyre R EE 130715 SNR LAN

Yes33 Targets: 6 6 7 5 725676 6554 4Dale S EE 90855 SNR LEI

34 Targets: 6 5 5 4 714488 6645 6Moss FA EE 69625 SNR CHE

35 Targets: 7 3 7 5 704548 8654 4Farmer G EE 135574 SNR LAN

35 Targets: 5 5 7 2 703767 6781 6Rogers JA EE 118317 SNR LAN

Yes37 Targets: 6 6 6 0 686685 5482 6Jones G EE 126866 SNR CHE

37 Targets: 8 7 5 1 684655 6872 4Roberts DWR EE 138848 SNR WAL
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100 Bird Reg ESP Competition ESP
15/07/2018Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 7 6 5 3 675866 5415 6Naden BN EE 139226 SNR DER

40 Targets: 7 4 4 4 665765 5751 6Usher M EE 135115 SNR YOR

Yes40 Targets: 7 5 5 4 665575 6433 7Woodward A EE 132761 SNR CHE

Yes42 Targets: 8 7 6 4 640737 5513 8Holmes MT EE 135382 SNR CHE

43 Targets: 3 4 4 0 595758 4184 6Doyne R EE 139426 SNR YOR

Yes43 Targets: 7 4 7 4 594843 5223 6Kaye P EE 131260 SNR YOR

Yes45 Targets: 7 8 6 2 574474 1226 4Wilson P EE 138911 SNR LAN

Yes46 Targets: 7 7 6 0 563375 4255 2Casswell M EE 135353 SNR YOR

47 Targets: 0Bagshawe IA EE 137635 SNR DER

Yes47 Targets: 0Fielding D EE 133098 SNR CHE
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100 Bird Reg ESP Competition ESP
15/07/2018Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 8 4 887877 7586 6Bevan G EE 73476 VET DER

Yes2 Targets: 8 7 7 2 865888 7486 8Holland M EE 132228 VET CHE

2 Targets: 7 7 8 4 866877 8566 7Smith C EE 36730 VET YOR

Yes4 Targets: 8 7 7 4 858778 6683 6Mcnamara S EE 92903 VET STA

5 Targets: 8 7 6 6 846688 6465 8Welsh GD EE 31618 VET LAN

Yes6 Targets: 7 8 7 3 836887 5772 8Stubbs I EE 123741 VET CHE

Yes7 Targets: 7 8 5 4 825788 7583 7Snelling M EE 35274 VET CHE

8 Targets: 8 4 7 2 818777 8565 7Shreeve JA EE 3975 VET CHE

Yes9 Targets: 5 7 5 6 792786 6766 8Roberts PN EE 85684 VET DER

Yes10 Targets: 7 6 7 5 783688 6645 7Haw MA EE 30866 VET YOR

Yes10 Targets: 7 5 3 5 787887 8454 7Hogg K EE 90498 VET LAN

Yes10 Targets: 8 7 5 5 785768 5555 7Hough S EE 113044 VET CHE

Yes13 Targets: 8 8 5 5 764857 4383 8Bate P EE 85393 VET DER

Yes14 Targets: 8 3 5 4 755888 4475 6Thomas E EE 114165 VET WAL

15 Targets: 6 6 6 3 743688 8563 6Birchall R EE 87208 VET CHE

Yes16 Targets: 6 3 6 1 735885 7574 8Ellis C EE 121453 VET MER

17 Targets: 7 8 7 3 724868 6524 4Parker G EE 67735 VET STA

18 Targets: 7 5 7 3 713767 4853 6Merrington M EE 19675 VET WAL

19 Targets: 8 3 4 3 706788 3654 5Holt S EE 127339 VET YOR
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100 Bird Reg ESP Competition ESP
15/07/2018Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes20 Targets: 8 6 4 3 684777 6163 6Halsey HJ EE 97427 VET DER

21 Targets: 6 6 6 4 663586 8325 4Gant R EE 137178 VET YOR

Yes22 Targets: 6 4 4 1 616378 5076 4Ellman L EE 68704 VET CHE

Yes23 Targets: 5 4 5 5 601384 5285 5Potts JA EE 136784 VET CHE

Yes24 Targets: 3 7 3 1 562556 5364 6Vickers D EE 43197 VET CHE

Yes25 Targets: 7 3 6 1 544684 3145 2Percival J EE 137964 VET DER

26 Targets: 6 3 4 3 522533 3653 6Wragg D EE 34044 VET DER

Yes27 Targets: 3 3 4 2 503655 5242 6Caulfield D EE 130682 VET LAN
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100 Bird Reg ESP Competition ESP
15/07/2018Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only


